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CANTERBURY-KAIKOURA—continued. CANTERBURY-KAIKOURA—continued.

No. of Sheep on
April30, April30,

1907. 1908.

Geealdine and Levels Counties—contd.
Ward, George H., Temuka
Ward, J. B.. Fairview
Ward, Richard, Temuka
Warden, James, Sutherland's
Wareing, H. P., Temuka
Wareing, Philip, Milford, Temuka
Watkins, J., Pleasant Point
Watson, P., Otipua
Watson, William, Levels
Watts Bros., Rangitata Island
Watts, David, Rangitata
Watts, H., Rangitata Island
Weaver, W. H., Belfield
Weavers, R. J., Cave
Webb, A. J., Pleasant Point
Webb, Joseph, Waihi Bush, Woodbury
Webb, Mrs. Alice, Woodbury
Webb, S., Rangitata
Webb, William, Pleasant Valley
Wells, R. P., Geraldine
Westoby, W., Gleniti
Wharton, Joseph, Rangitata
Wheeler, Thomas, Timaru
Whittaker, Charles, Claremont
Whittaker, J. T., Fairview
Wightman, S. B., Temuka
Wigley, H. _., Pleasant Point
Wilkinson Bros., Orari
Wilks, Edwin, Temuka
Williams, R. R., Kakahu School
Willy, Watson, Belfield
Wilson, David, Rosewill, Albury
Wilson, James, Allandale,Fairlie
Wilson, James, Sutherland's
Wilson, Meredith, Awarua, Geraldine
Winter, G., Cave
Withell, J., Otipua
Woodhead, Agnes, Ohape
Wooding, JoBeph, Woodbury
Wooding, T. P., Woodbury
Woodley, H., Timaru
Woodley, William, Hilton
Wooflindin, E., Seadown
Wooflindin, Herbert, Pleasant Point
Wragg, Charles, Levels
Wordsworth, J., Geraldine
Wreathall, G. J., Gapes Valley
Wright, Bryce, Cricklewood
Wright, James, Rangitira Valley
Wright, J., jun.,Rangitata Island
Youdale, Mrs. Eliza, Claremont
Young, F. M., Winchester
Young, D. J.,Temuka

35
76

153
1150

152
1646

133
400
288

184
164

194
1407
861
662

83
460

1186

353
706
498
854

45

300
78

154
860

97
1450

133
1023
306
498

Nil
Nil

143
397

Nil
1094
782

92
153
287

30
1286
275
295

Nil
664

Nil
441
128
672

Nil
Nil
6992
Nil

875
Nil
1330

37
850
403

2428
44

100
384

69
307
225
930
578
192
387
274
545

467
266
494

13201
508

1281
1368
455

90
674
535

2514
70

100
221
99

153
246

1495
520
196
390
292
495

MACKENZIE COUNTY
(In Timaru Subdivision).

Adamson, Alexander, Fairlie
Allan,Robert, Ashwick Flat
Anderson, John,Albury
Anderson, J. T., Albury
Andrews, J. T., Albury
Angland, D., Albury
Annan, James W., Fairlie
Annan, J. W., Albury
Annis, John,Lake Tekapo
Annis, W., Burke's Pass
Appleby, Raymond, Mawaro
Arden, William, Fairlie
Askin Bros., Aorangi Downs, Albury
Askin, Thomas, Aorangi Downs, Albury
Austin, J. and A., Albury
Bailey, William, Albury
Bain, Alexander, Ashwick Flat
Bain, W., Fairlie
Ballantyne, Peter, Cave
Barker, W. P. D., Birchhill, Rangitata
Barker, T. W., Albury
Barry, John, Mawaro
Barry, William, Mawaro
Bennetts, C. W., Chamberlain, Albury
Bingham, E., Fairlie

616,285661,570

679
255
756

Nil
264

1078
224
260
486
979
595

96
Nil
1056
937

2863
415

2748
1285
300
408
153

2660
108
767
930
200

2015

697
486

95
28

780
1245
3046

360
3291
1515
200
297
153

2922
99

315

192
1230

No. of Sheep on
April30, April 30,

1907. 1908.

Geealdine and Levels Counties—contd.
Stewart, George, Orari
Stewart, H, Otipua
Stewart, Mrs. A., Pleasant Point
Stewart, Mrs. R. E. (Exors. of), Totara,

Pleasant Point
Sticking, ft, Pleasant Point
Stoakes, T. W., Waitohi Flat
Stocker, Arthur F., Washdyke
Stocker Bros., Washdyke
Stonyer, J. T., Woodbury
Stonyer, R. ft, Orton
Stowell, Frank, Sutherland's
Stratford, P., Pleasant Point
Struthers, Henry, Raincliff, Pleasant Point ..
Stumbles, John, Upper Waitohi
Sullivan, Eugene, Levels
Sullivan, James, Levels
Summerfield Bros., Hilton
Sutherlands, A., Sutherland's
Swaney, J. H., Sutherland's
Swaney, Peter, Sutherland's
Taehen, Mrs., Sutherland's
Tagg, J. H. M., Gapes Valley
Tait, Mrs. Ann, Woodbury
Talbot, Charles, Fairlie
Talbot, George, Salisbury
Talbot, John,Temuka
Talbot, S. E., Totara Valley
Tarbottom, F. W., Temuka
Tarrant, William, Temuka
Tate, George, Orton
Tavaner, Edward, Belfield
Taylor, Duncan, jun., Orton
Taylor, E., Clandeboye
Taylor, F., Temuka
Taylor, G. A., Belfield
Taylor, H. and W., Beach Farm, Clandeboye
Taylor, H. S., Seadown
Taylor, James N., Temuka
Taylor, Robert, jun., Bushside, Geraldine ...
Taylor, T. S., Orari
Taylor, W. A., Clandeboye
Tavlor, W. D., Levels
Taylor, William, Hilton
Taylor, William, Saltwater Creek
Temple, A. B., Geraldine
Temple, E. G., Hilton
Tetheridge, Henry, Belfield
Thew, J.R., Peel Forest
Thew, Robert, Peel Forest
Thomson, 0. S., Kakahu Bush
Tindall, John, Wahimomona
Toohey, J.,Temuka
Toomey, Mark A., Springfield, Hilton
Trevurza, Samuel, Waitohi
Tripp, C. G. (Executors of), Woodbury
Tripp, J. M. H., Woodbury
Trumper, B., Ohape, Temuka
Tuite, John, Levels
Turnbull, S. R., Timaru
Turner, W. T., Geraldine
Turton, W. P., Woodbury
Twentyman, G. L., Seadown
Urquhart, Alexander, Te Moana
Urquhart, Hugh, Te Moana
Vague, Edmund, Papaki, Pleasant Point ...
Vance, John, Woodbury
Verrall, H. M., Winchester
Verity, C. H., Timaru
Vickers, Mrs., Kakahu
Vincent, A. H., Sutherland's
Vucetich, A. G. McD., Sutherland's
Vucetich, M. N., WToodside, Geraldine
Wade, J. H., Hilton
Walker, ft E., Te Moana
Walker, L. (Executors of), Mount Four

Peaks, Te Moana
Walker, William, Longsight, Temuka
Walker, William, Cave
Walker, M., Winchester
Wall, William, Sutherland's
Wallace, A. F., Clandeboye
Waller, Henry, Orton

528
365
394

2008

852
144
98

381
311

19
896
178
112
70

290
380
605
385
181
90

500
3365
1758
1840

131
917
793
558
265

1143
434
172
48

97
600

680
395
204

2098

1079
154
169
28

415
453
197

9
1158
Nil

64
88

1290
395

Nil
608
205
100
957

3470
2668
1665
2780

198
756
875
652
203

1374
717
197

Nil
1172

140
299
751
876
292
135
66

1500
1047

45
177

2451
1724
287
33

296
Nil

40225
732
144
154
686
211
633
187

' 299
289
394
425
200

1894
657

1221
194
674
435

80
14752

381

71
1492
944

90
150

2435
1736

35
194

3156
41000

80
180
498

535
563

193
220
388
214

2265
175

1354
197
384

11326

140
222
134
689
100
136

152
450
123
807
159
108
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